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15 Lansdown Parode, Chel tenham, Glos, K.

10/9 /718
Dear Dr.Whiting,
Thank you for your letter which reached me a few days ago. I endlose
g1l you ask for. Thank you for addressing me as 'Proft,, but I'm only a
common sdhholmaster!
T ¥now Miss Packman well. She is a retired lady who had never touched

an historical document wntil she retired and then,as she knew a London
. relative of mine,started 10 research into the family for wus. She has
had no proper training but a great deal of experience as a result. She
has devoted endless hours to the task and sent me huhdredes of pages of
notes and lists. Unfortunately she starts to speculate on possible wonnec—~
tions and gets carried away. In ¥iew of her old age and her lack of train-
ing I treat her kindly and try 1o persuade her to take care in her work,
So if you find that her arguments lack proof, stick %0 the proof you have.
In any contact with her, please express gratitude and simply ask her 1if
she can give you further pmroof of what she is cleiming.

Personally spesking I've not done snything on the family history for
some years now as 1've been doing other historical research and writing
end have no time free for the family at present, Hpwever I would welcOme
any infommation from you so that it can be fil ed among the family papers
I hold. I would certainly appreciate receiving whatever you publish on
the regults of your work,

The chief problem is to link up the various groups of early Whitings,
particularly to link the two heralds with the rest. The common coat of
amms strongly suggests a 1ink up must be possible. The Col, of Arms can
help us X no more; I've exhgusted their mater

On W. W. of Hartford, Conn, presumably you've seen 'Memoir of Rev. |

Sam. W., by W.W., Boston, 1873, p 287 which says Col., W.W. founded the
family in Conn with-his wife Sugarme in 16 %%, see.lbeeodwin's History' of
the family(whatever that was); also 'Hunter's Tra ct'. 3 Mass. Hist,Coll.,
' Farmer's Register' and 'Savage's Genealogical Dictionary'. I have never
seen these works., The book on Rev. Sam W says no connection yet found be-
tween his family and that of Col. W.W. Col. W.W. belongs to Boxford, Suff-
olk, as do Hathaniel W of Dedham group, according %o Mr Hiunter( 3 Mass.
Hist. Coll., X., 71) Mr Savege thinks Rev. Sam may come from this group.
g0 this wa s what was heéld in 1873, Perhaps you can check Hunter's evide-
enc ees ‘

T em sorry that I have not got time at present to help follow your
gectiion up. .

T teach at the King's School, Gloucester (cathedral school) end
T s1s0 do s fair abount of writing end recently even m=b a bit of IV,

Y i el (,59,4» -
ours sincerely, ﬁoy’( KAD

(J.R.S.Whiting,M.A,,ILith.,F, R.Higt.8.)
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1 8.10.1976.

Deaf Er Wh1t1ng,
I have just returneé frem hellday to flnd

your unexpecteﬁ detter awamtlng me. i must say I am ne expert
but havefheenwdmlag a 1eng researeﬁgnt& some of the ”Whltlng'

_ancestory, ' There are several gr ups of families thr@ugh
the ages and nearly every county in England had or has

Bamilies of whlggggg?eggtﬁggg related. By the 1600 they had

travuiled musch and several had 1mm1grated threugh the pllgrlm

tathers etc.5- Do y@u 1y a ceaﬁ of arms if 50 ‘that w0uﬂd

help you teo trace the Engllsh 5169.7' s )
briefly we faund as. f@llaws serse S i 4

o

< THe Devon greup with coat of arms.
Tﬁe abbot of Glast@nbury and his relations malnly“#nrggiﬁgﬁq

THe Lincolnshire _group mov1ng lnt ﬁezcea ersflre ,Nerthampton,
Londen . living verday gl = U Sy

Tge Essex group soie related te theaﬁasf‘ﬁﬁnflaﬁed S :H”ﬁ;

' The Ipsuack grmup dlstant relatmons of the Lincolnshireaéﬁyp

b@th of whom same 1m‘
Pishy Thcmpsong and y@ur Ameri
N e contains:
4  descends thr@ug&' b1

: and are connecged with the famlly 1- 3¢
35T§e Quaker John Whiting from” the Gloucester families with
H‘@xf@rd relatiens, rhhda S 7-,ﬁ§ v N e

'j Tie Hampshire group . . \
? the Norfelk, Hartfﬁrdffamllles with relations xn hx S@uthamptsn.
k Kent grau?m Sus&ex areup ete ete,

g Many ef the abeve have descendants to-day some have groups

have died out like the Devan gr@up from John Whiting knight
of Kentishbeare-Devon, |

Hany relatioms ef each are scattered aheut England and abroad
making it difficult place t@ the correct line of deseent :

TEe @nly way to flnd if er whom you may be related to 1n

ngland‘ﬂé@@s“iﬁ‘ﬁﬁ%ﬁ‘nexf yeu ‘are in. &nglaﬁé tm 5ereh the

wmlls\at Chancery “ane PRO. have you not one alue of & w111 or

‘place hexe that will give. you a lead, \\ [

feor 1nsta£b there gre 52 plages in Kent with séme WBitiiE
families before and after 1600 ,

Your New England Records should help you .What place did you |
ancesters first settle in in Ameriga I mean. ie in my notes T
have noted.... for Ney England,..

Califernia, Cromer Blllerlela, Hartfard Cenn, Massachusetts,
New England, Lyan.V1rg1n1a@ Washingten, Salt bake City.

Iy your Histerical and General Hegister July 1874 givem a phot
and Hemear of William WEltlng &esc&ndant from Rev Samuel Whltln?

§
who came te Masa, 1636 @ SIE three

rothersaand comes |
through the Lancalnsh1re groug in mylust ab@h@

I am sarry I cann@t undertake to do any researcéiggﬂg@u as T
am still engaged with & complication of the family am . tnd

in and am deep in searc1ng out the years 14&Ow$sz%§O
I am a long way from the centre of L@néan and have. been
AL retired 10 Jeass so my. enefwy does not stand. the pase“sr
Wellcr . e = : ',-

-"L:—‘m__"”";ﬁl _'_..,_ S S e ?"-‘---"—a::__‘.‘ﬁ

e,




Huock of my informattien I took grém the bdoks at the Soa;

of Genj; I went through the shelves book by bedk county by

: Library
plus the co=wEn=tie British Museum.libway,the Pre,at
Chancery Hane, THe Guildhall in the City of Londen.
besides various counties in England records offices,etc,
parish registers all this takes years and’ mich money,.

ceunty

and te-day expences are seo much mare,.

The Whitings I amhregording.are connected with the history of
England,. The Berkshire Whitings go back to 1197 iy
several counties havé Whitings'S from 11005to 12009ana1300

te 1333 they aré welll on recerd which expect you found in
Sec~of Gens-books, Many were wlergy they were always on the

meve. DBurkes record abeut 6, er. 7 @eats of Arms seme living

te~day.Tle ceats of Arms only being through the male descent,.

correctien it was 1630 whe; three brethers came te New Eng;

one settled at Lynn Mass; ene Billerica we onl¥ knew the name ¢
of the third. brether he was a William ectc. . S

Lf you are over here you will be welcome Zﬁ call and see ay
,records, yours sincerely.. ’7hf ﬂCé;Whﬁhﬂj

_ FIRST FOLD HERE

SENDER'S NAME AND ADDRESS (PLEASE SHOW YOUR POSTCODE)

Miss.M, Packman,
6 Marshall Estate, ]
Hammérs,iane. Mill Hill. x

Londen . NW7- 4 DG,

- _ 2
AN AIR LETTER SHOULD = S
NOT CONTAIN ANY ENCLOSURE;

IF IT DOES IT MAY BE SURCHARGED

OR SENT BY ORDINARY MAIL \

. SECOND'FOLD HERE

“

b

Gordoa wé’.{fi,ﬂq L

d
| : 1832 ﬁ%ﬂ/& Aa__tfe
> frovo UKL g460,
R S
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TO OPEN SLITHERE [ .

SENDERS N?NE’ADDRESS (PLEASE SHOW YOUR POSTCODE)

Ira 1y

é ez //fzi[[ é:a/ 2
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Ipswich Branch.
County Hall. Ipswich. IPA.2JS
Englando

May 1 smggest you write to them asking if they canm trace
the marriage of William Whiting and Sussannah ---?

bewteen 1630. and 1633, that will megn only abeut two er
three pages and am sure they would de this for yeu: being
you are so far away . it is werth a try.

By ¥He way 1 did look up the Writtle pedigree and it was

1a Joan Writtle whe married a Whitinge so that i s out
that wasﬂthe Egssex pedigree, and tne Allyn pedigree did
net marry into the Whitings net in the 1612 visitatien.

. Awaiting faveur of your replya.

A ﬁmﬁ% o,

SENDER'S NAME AND ADDRESS (PLEASE SHOW YOUR POSTCODE}

M., Bmckman.

6 Marshall Bstates.

Hammers Lane, Mill H41l ..
NW7 . ~4DGe

Lendol e.

En gl and.

GiER e

2 t# ﬁ

EyitRe X% L
. : T

AN AIR LETTER SHOULD & - 2
NOT CONTAIN ANY. ENCLGIIURE ; C Ss
IE {T DOES {T MAY BB SURPHARGED . e
OR SENT.BY ORDINARY MAL 8 et

P

SECOND FOLD HERE

BY AIR MAIL
fﬁ\lf{}thf{ffiif%

PAR AVION AREBGRAMME

Mr. G. Whiting.

1334 Maple. Lane.

provo, UTAH, — Hgdxk. BL60Y.
UDBS.AO
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. SUREOLK COUNTY . GOUNCIL

Suffolk Record Office: St. Rdmtm8sbury and Ipswich
- Diocesan Record Office

William Serjeant BA DRA FRHist.S
County Archivist
Suffolk_Record-Office Ipswich Branch
County Hall, Ipswich IP4 278

Our ref: Sea.l/WL3/13/SKS/RMS

27th May, 1977

Dear S
Thank{&gg_for your letter of the 15th May 1977.

We have searched the relevant marriage registers
of Boxford and Hadleigh for the periocd 1627-1637
“Anclusive, and have found the followlng entries For
the surname of Whiting in the Badleigh register.

¥ ooy  "iillian Whiting & Mary Branson, both single

B ‘/ persons, married, 1. Nov. 1631.
il i ; .-
Eﬂwwﬂﬂ“‘““ William Whiting,.widoertanﬁ4Mafy Sager,
| singlewoman, married, 1 May 16371

We have not been able to locate the marriage
entry of William Whiting and Susannah, during the
period searched.

: Thewcdst“af‘searches is £3% and we will be
pleased to receive your remittence at your earliest
| convenience;-EWg would prefer payment by Tnternational
Money Order, in Sterling. '

S -

| 177 S .~ Yours *ﬁaltk}fully 5

Senior Assistant Archivist

l(jn/l/‘/zlé 7i Z/%Qy&;éﬁb( j}%/é?;tq??[_,_
/ Willjpee S-S sesatning >
/4QQ152P?/}tngf {

Jletrs By
M/’:f"%i 72 . ('c:e?,y'ﬁ{{/vgﬁ«/ A Lz&(ﬁ/'
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28.5.1977,

Dear Mr Whiting,

Thank you for your letter of May1S5th 1977,
Alsor thank you for the enclesed ¢heque,but yeu did not owe me

any money as that letter with the"Stickney”tTﬁgé igi fadir
exchange for some papers you sent me from your recends,

On May 19th I sent te you by sea mail

bemors i G oo et

fait size: package of infermatien which I hope will at. least

be interesting if net fully einswering yeur burning questiens

e pans s ol

and in that package I queted for werk etc £8 when you receive

this package please let me knew but

==== d@ net send the billgs b

this last cheque mere than covers exspences . please do net

be effended but unless we keep te eur agreement we shall
get inte  a muddle financial wise., As this packet was se

exspencive by air ever £1 I fe:lt this was te®e much. and se

sent it by sea mail admittedly it will takes longer only about

% weeks 7

I shall be interested te learn wether er ne

Ipswich can answer your request..

I still have one# or twe wills te read élth&ugh a bit out

of dates. g

The customs and Excise effice as if her was a trademan he

would have had taxes te pay. i A
The Suffelk: recerds at the British Lébrary .
this will take some time so it may be a menth er twe ere

I write again, b
%
I trust you and your wife are well and am more

than glad 1 could render her a service, (xdxtg did

want jealeusy in the heme camp),

There is one thought William the son whe returnedi te.
England still hadi brethers: and sisters in Hartfaerd er

where~ever they may have moved te ,DB any of them in their

wills happen teo mentien there brether imn Englland? only just
a2 theught and maybe you have allrewdly checked on this idea 2.

We hzve had some levely sunny days but the sky is 38

nather grey this evening a: suspisien of rain fer te~morrow 2
1 wonder,. %,
30-?ii& not flatter me I am ne mere informed than yeurself and

maybe not so well gwe all ane working in the dark,.

Thank yeu for the two airmails they are very welcome.

herewith is one in use,

X
Yours sincerely.

-

o
/z’”‘ /MWM :




FIRST FOM f‘i HERE

SENDER'S NAME AND ADDRESS (PLEASE SHOW YOUR POSTCODE)

M. Packman..

6 Marshall Estate,
— Hammers Lane, .
Mill Hlll. Londan.NW?—kBG

Englando

AN AIR LETTER SHOULD
NOT CONTAIN ANY ENCLOSURE;

IF IT DOES IT.MAY. BE SURCHARGED - -
OR SENT BY ORDINARY MAIL

- SECOND. FOLD MERE

//:; LH//
TR
({ dﬂ:rAY )

Mr, Gordon C. Whiting,

133#iMap1a;ﬁane,

Pr@ve.hUtah. 84601,

U.5.4A,




14.6.78.
Dear Yr Whiting,.

Thank you for your two letters 5eot 15,1977

and June 211977,
:iax
E am sorry not to have answered sooner,but

there has not been any Bew discoveries regarding your
ancestory. but your cause has not been forgotten, I did try

the army records at Kew but your date is just that few Years

too seon ere records were kept of the army,.

Yes there is a suggestion, I read that those

whb went to America from say Lincoln Suffolk and Norfolk

to America or New England the list of immigrants is at the
Norfolk Archives, I wonder wether you may like to write to
them in case there is any knowledge to glean., I cannot tell
what book I read this in ,it was a case of scanning a book

e
and seeing the remank. thzn&=arethneapossible addresses as
fol lowsS e ee s

Norfolk and Norwich Record Office, Central Library.
Norwich Nor57E. England.

The Town Hall. fings Lynn, Norfolk. England,
The Dean and Chapter Muniment ;_Z'Rot:m'i..~
. The cathedral. Norwich. England
I have not discovered a William in‘the few irish records I

searched. John Of Boston son was very much invelved also
a Daniel im the group 1 am doing.

I am tryiqg to contact a lady who may know more
about the early rds but so far unable to get an answer
she may be on holiday. So will let "you know at a later

date if she can help you with the early army records,

I trust you and your wife are well,

Yours sincerelys

e = . ? ”.z?

b



My Packman.

6 Maprshall Ektate.

Hammers Lane. Mill Hill,
London, NW7-4DG.
—Eagtand, ‘

AN AIR LETTER SHOULD

NOT CONTAIN ANY ENCLOSURE;

IF IT DOES IT MAY BE SURCHARGED f
OR SENT BY ORDINARY MAIL \

SECOND FOLD HERE

PAR AVION AEROG RAMME

Mr G, Whiting.

1334 Maple Lanes.

Praovo, Utah..

UaS.AQ
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Deamg;;ng, | pleeta /;?;WL,,,&J SR
: Té&nk you for your letter and this air mail.
vapd your air mail of June (the long 1etter)
; Sorry to keep you awaiting an answer but,

I have been to the Gulldhall in London(the City} reading the
Whiting wills lodged thexr .E checked on their registers: and
5t Margarets New Flsh Street is almalgamated with that of 5%
Magus but the period before 1633 dis not on recard,as supposedly
it was losb -in the Fire of London.The Eﬁfyﬁgnus register shows
Whitings from 1626 as’fﬁilbws, 1%&1&#&&26
17 Dec 1626, Joseph son of of William & Hary Whiting bap..

28 Jan 1626 Elizabeth dau ofIWilliam & Eli zabeth " . bap
igﬂﬁl;-1628 John son 0f(6th Jully ) R ¥ L bap
1171 .Feb 1628 Benianinm son  Samuell & Mary thtlng oapp
27 TFeb 1629 'Elizabeth dau  of ! 2 . bap
27 Feb- 1633 Martha e LI e 1" 11 .' bap

I have sent yon thls to see that these are not the children

of The Capti;William Whitinge :
I;mﬁill have more wills to read therqbalso a bock by Jewers

queting armorials and momwments in the City Churches 50 will

let you have this in the future. The Hedleigh Whiting had a

shield and three chevrons

!

k

% =

| with the ermine and three roun
3 are from the Thomas Whiting ”Chester ﬁefald"‘ his known dakes
1 o

g are 14§?,to 1496 “the family I am concerned w1thjhave a
wleopards head over all but wether those with the eagle head

ﬁ or two eagle heads belong to the same I do not know & suppose}

N it is up ta each family what’ @ress they adopt « William
}% whiting 1447 tO 1463 is Hhetingdon Hbrald and was t%%eraly
b Chesté? flerald . THe College of ﬁhralds suggest This William
?émgihhave been  fahgwer  father of {Thommey above SO I have:

ey TR e o e 2

e

= S T

SURS V_L%mg g‘;u.:.sh..__._._._._&vu
 year it owill make > thingg so much easier and clearer as I will N

? algo borrow Mr Whiting of Gles notes the copy held by My

Whiting of Fulham  you will then appreciate the gigantié

task - and complcated.. We have a copy of John Of Boston's will
and a brief of many others. Early July I went to Stafford to
visit a cousin and whilst thei@vwent to the Archives at Lichfiel

and made notegon all the Whiting wills there but none of theee

prove anything they secum.a.separate. group dating from 1546 to

1725 agﬂ thesonlg Iﬂiiam was a will 1599 and one of Walton -
on ﬂrentq¢%and one of 1616/1617 William of _Bggington he it
seems had .megem Samueﬂ. and in 1615 a John Whiting the elder ha&
2 son William not any relations in America all the rebt1ves
zeem to live locally.. I only mention this so you will know W
where 1 have Ltried.

B

Re the Peter Loite: in 30Wr air mail this is followasd by

R<:*_*hord Allegatzon:”ﬂWEEEE”mggn B ella was alleging or




R T—
R ... k5

'During the ’26008=

s

there wvere at-times questlons T

asking
if people 11v1ng to-gether were married as ‘sometimes these
marriages

may not hawve been entered in the parish register.
on the #@ther hand he maw have been a witness. at their wedding
and so is prefaced with the word”allegatlon.”

NG,I do not know whe the Brlstol men were . Ther®is at the
Brltls% Library a book re the people QLEE%IHG and: allocation
L i
of Land.and when t ime permits I w1ll go there ahd read it.

but I must flnlsh the Gulfhall recorés first othere-wise L
: get nothing settled ..

William Whiting of Canterbury cgnnot be the one he was
only married in 1633 wheras your William was already married

with® two' childre i} I do not think you are related to the

Devon Whitings their familes with: three daughters marrying
endeds e limes. T TREUSLEae Ll e e LR e S0 R e

g D
There is a long family of Hampshire'Wﬁitﬁhg&: ¥
still living who go back to the days when Poches Castle wa§§§
'] B aor & ? V-u' .
Fain ‘“3_“. e IR L s N
: 3 T e e el

SENDER'S.NAME AND-ADDRESS (PLEASE SHOW YOUR POSTCODE)

4/

}’/th

M Packman.

6 Marshall Edtate.

a

_ e i
xReEmrexd  Hammers Lane. '

MiTl Hal T, London . NW7-4D&,

T b 3} 3
Sl LTI Olge
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AN AIR LETTER SHOULD

-3NOTCGNTAWJANYENCLOSURE;.
iF IT DOES IT MAY BE SURCHARGED
OR SENT BY ORDINARY MAIL
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1%3.10,78. continued, it seems I did answer your letter

' n,
July 2nd. b3 j/ng‘l ;( ;
WDU.I‘ letter Aug‘ust 2.2{161. 1%,1% essndscanosnhasan

Thank you far your letter and for computor i dex. I find this
method too confusing I like to take the parents of smidx a _

family and plough through each mame keeping the notes to-gether
‘of that family assPsr-as I can trance,l find by place name

is more helpful at least Xgx - from a memory point of view,

and for indexing,

I understand that Roger Whiting of qultenham has sent Yy ou

from his notes what Jhu wanted
A ISM.!V : Teniaa
About the B thﬂ,men I haye nat researcldd intoc thers

history but there are miles of"Whiktings in bomerset ineluding
William .

have an@ther Mr Richard Whiting now living in Monmouthshire

hee has asked me to send your notes on to him tose if he has
anything to offer on kka your uWilliam question so when thdl

letters of yours are answered I will post on th amm all your

letters to me. He descends from the Ham shire Whltzngs who
khad helped to baild or repair Porchester “astle., He already
has done the long history of the Devon Whitings and we exchanged.
nétes The Devold Whitings were knights: =0 being gentry much

of their family recolds were avaiable it the landed gentry ;
txke which are more difficult to research ingo they were

not sw genealeogical minded and so often only the surname is
guoted so that Zkxxz 1is why knowing the place as well helps

prove the family, I found the Thomas Wiggins and Catherine
Whiting but only the reference you found no other details.

Tﬁe names in your family Ggrdon,Bruce Douglas has a Smottish
' ring so could be,you has some Scottish blood aswell 2

. but most probably it was felt a ring of chabge in christian
names was neccessary,keep using over and over again the same

. set of names does become confusing,.

| wm USA
Mr Roger WWhiting has also correspondended with Fred Whiting
and sent him his request. I have the copies of some of his
(3
“pamphlets. He has also just written a book published this
June "A Handful of History by JRS Whiting. and he has

honoured my name in the preface as helping with the re-searmh
but this is history from 14 packs of playing cards nothing to
do with hisk¥ personal family history. I have a copy of his

family notes or at Least they belong te Mr Noel Whltlng whom I
am friendlf  with but at the moment I have them on loan.

thet was why I was .ble to help you over the Boston and Hadleigh
Whitings, Roger and I ewxchangedi notes and I too did some research
for him on his family. whillst I only have list of names is
family groups he has actually complied them into families., I
went to Lincoln and Leicestershire as zlso did Roger too but

at a different time te me, so our combined notes proved much,.

Dr
John Whiting ammmgxkke who extracted¥ confessions is the eldest
son of the Rev Giles Whiting of Etton Hn@# Desford Northampton

John Whiting the guaker is frem the Bristol group and had
relations in Oxford and was buried in the quaker ground at Holbon

I can let you have the Desford Whitings. it was Nathgniel somof
RevGile dled at Aldwankle no famlly but left money to build a

school, The %1mothy belongs to this group Rev Timothy was
of Peckleton Leice csterghire;— S, |



I think in nmy very early letter to you I -tried to explain-

them in Groups the “eralds descendants came through Lincolm
into Eeicestanuand‘Noxthampton. Eondontfrom thﬁﬂﬁ,countigs o
they over the hqﬁdres of Ye;;g branched out again. Be;kshire
Wales, abroad Spain, Burmae. Then some, went abroad and de

not keep up contact and again many of zggﬁghame are nat related
at alls  The Herald who changed side as you put it was 1like

the W¥icar of Bray,sir. guess they knew"which side their bread
was buttered'" as we gay in England, Saweesn. regret through

the war of the roses many records were ;gst in destruction,

~If you do net get all the atficle from Roger Whiting you want
let me Know which you have not received and I will see if i car

get a copy from London sourves,..

I will post these two mails to-morrow ii:ﬁow being

10.45 pm. and sandy man is knocking, and th9+m”§hab@,tgfih
R R e e T
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have chahged ,because over the years the Bishopric boundarys
have changed, too, :

2 this
Tbere are Nathﬁnlelkln iﬁxﬁs ¥amily but cannot prove
any went to N,E, One “athaniel died at Aldwinckle england.
One of the Timothy's had several children including a a

xaakhanie) huEk In R noRy s XTI X R X R AR X R AR X HXB XX R an XX EukEx

uohq,Nathanaelfﬁobert ete and in Tﬁﬁxﬁéﬁiks will he refers te

his brE¥kex Robert in Maryland this was in 1643 but wether he
returned to England I have not tried to trace. This Tjmothy

seems to have had two sihSTRebert one died 1041 I,d0 no ¢

s L d

Woir William and “athaniel were brother . I seem to remember
reading in your Americen NE regsjthat the Early Yathaniel
emmigrant was of a guarrelsome nature but it seems he made: the

J peace with his smeighbourf No I am noit related to the "Whiting

- ¥ a’i, o7 L
f? friend of “oel ;h1+7ng now in Fylham g%ﬁ oé cgﬁgégﬁﬁf%@ Roger

e — = ~ -u —

FIRST fou.‘! HERE

SENDER'S NAME AND ADDRESS (PLEASE SHOW YOUR POSTCODE!

MePackman,

6 Marshall Estate,

e

Hemmers Lane.

Mill Hall. Londen h@?-MDG.

England..

AN AIR LETTER SHOULD

- NOT CONTAIN ANY ENCLOSURE; -
IF IT DOES IT MAY BE SURCHARGED L e
OR SENT BY ORDINARY MAIL e T T

SEC.ONb FOLD HERE

BY AR MAILE \wa/
AR LETTERS ,lf;g;a \
PAR AVION AEROGRAMME - \ \ Sie /4

N 1/

,i“lr, G- mhli’.l'ﬂ?‘.

1334 Maple Lane.

. Provae.

Utah

T Qe AT
= A Bty

s e R

N




13.10.?8.

Dear Mr Whiting, :
Thank you ¢or your 1etters recelved here

after 14+h June this date was nmy last letter' to youc
your letters to answer, June 2 July 2. ancé August 22.

-wnm-»m-.—u———m—w—nw—————uwu-umn—ammu -n-»—-—u-u-—-——-u—t

I am sorvy té have RExpk kept you waltlng_bqt‘have been so0
involved with theWhiting ' Records ere I coulld sort one
shewer snether letter avwi-ved — then I had a Mr Alean Whiting |

trying to sort out wis record but after a day here reading my
notes therewabcnot any clues ,but he enjojed'his wisit he only
goes as far bach as 1788/8& - so has a long way to plough
back to reach the Heralld of 1863, : ;
Ydur £etﬁer~$unew2§, by the’way-if“l'qgnnpt get'aliuanswered
I will mark on this méil' letter 1 and next air maill letter2
so you will then know if ank answer is m1551¥? I am afraid
‘\Xyour William anJ Sussannah are a real preblem. I want to read
at the British leray Pioneers, of Maine anN.H. to see what
clues may be foundo #}}%& found the place in
ondon where Wm somniwm & Sussannah was born. T;e arms you
describe are from Thomas Whiting Chester Herald 1463 which I %

{0
A

have said in previous correspondens& as this is the 1 inal o
saurce of the arms: I have a copy of them in Latin, and are i
at the P.R.O.Chancery Hane.. j'so farjcannot trace this W1111aﬂ{

T have just found a. group of Wm Whitings in Oxford 1570
“1 160k and 1658. but none of th@¢® had a wife Stssannah

1570 Wm Whiting md Elizabeth Shewell of Milteon Oxfordshire
1604 Wm " junior md Ann Maunsell 5&7‘,5,,, un~ ey w:m#w@

4 ‘f

W

4 1658 Wm " md Elinor Denton.. "

Do you think yow william margied in the army ?so no record
i has yet been found, do you think he was worklng in connectloﬂ“
with the slave trade. By the way in the son's letters although’

f&ou say there was no address what was the subject or business
matter that might give us a chue as to whﬁt part of England &

he was working ina g1§§§g_let me have an answer to this

qwo—m = — . i3, Swi 2l . :

i I am wondering if Wm Ihglis Morse maw have confused the

issue do you think s&ss instead of three brothers going to N.E

it may have been the sons of three brothers ie cousins, this i& {
only a possible suggestion 1 am n@t.saylng it Elo '

y may
. Te Nathaniell & Wm it is only a suggeqﬁ&gﬁ;iﬂ% 5

eugrg%ﬁé g. .

elsewhere in your American records it say this has not been
oroved. ﬁ<We do know thati Nathaniel & Youe William were nol

“wothers off Rev Samuel wbo emmigrated the later was son of John
o f Boston., THat is Correct John of Boston did not have a son
Yidliam, I wdll trj’aﬁd skatchitbedir Foum. T vill ey it ab
a separate sheet and pest separately this mail is not large gnmmg

spoughs
No the Peptford Whiting is no¥ yourse
I d1d7you may recall go to County Hall and look at the DepﬁSa d

reégisters but. in the ones they had there was not gny of a ﬁmxk

<« to fit with the supposedly three brothers. i
There is another thought were the three brotk — brothersf
because they belonged-to-the same: inater - s memhe%%;

C R e




